PELLET PRESS (M002)
Category: Mining & Coal
Product Code: M002
Category: MINING & COAL
Sub-Category: MINING
Used for forming high-quality pellets for XRF analysis
Fully automatic with LCD indicator
Controlling the pressure force, it also determines the time of build-up of force during
pressing
Even difficult materials are pressed perfectly performing pellets with smooth surface
TFT indicator:
Calibration function (password-protected)
Maximum load and time are set
Overload protection
Application examples:
Cement, gypsum, ores, raw materials, slag … etc.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Fully automatic with LCD indicator
220 – 240 V / 50 – 60 Hz
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code
PELLET PRESS – 300 kN M002X00XU
PELLET PRESS – 700 kN M002X70XU
MOULD for M002 – Ø 40 mm M002P001U
BASE PLATE – Ø 20 cm M002P002U
MOULD for M002 – Ø 50 mm M002P003H
MOULD for M002 – Ø 25.23 x 2.70 mm M002P004H
MOULD for M002 – Ø 14.42 x 3.00 mm M002P005H
MOULD for M002 – Ø 12.62 x 1.80 mm M002P006H
ORDERING INFORMATION
Keywords: